ASL
LED SERIES
AREA/SITE/ROAD LIGHTER
ORDERING INFORMATION - STOCK CONFIGURATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
Construction:

© 2015 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA                        ASLLED-SPEC 11/15
ASL-MAF RATA
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ASL-A-24L4K-210-4-U-DB
ASL
FAMILY
ASL ASL
Series
MOUNTING
A Arm
MAF Mast Arm
Fitter
# LEDS
8L 8 High
brightness
LEDs
16L 16 High
brightness
LEDs
24L 24 High
brightness
LEDs
CCT
3K 3000K, 70 CRI
4K 4000K, 70 CRI
5K 5000K, 70 CRI
DISTRIBUTION
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4 IES TYPE IV
5 IES TYPE V
DRIVE
CURRENT
210 2100mA
VOLTAGE
U Universal
1 120
2 208
3 240
4 277
OPTIONS
F Fusing (voltage
specified and de-
termined by voltage
field)
7PR2 7-pin ANSI twist-lock
photocell receptacle
RPA(X) Round pole adapter
(Replace X with 3, 4,
5 or 6 indicating pole
diameter)
SCPW Programmable
motion sensor with
dimming control
(line voltage device
not for use with
7PR receptacle
option and external
wireless control
devices); A minimum
of one SCP-REMOTE
accessory remote
control required for
configuration; Wide
lens with motion de-
tection radius equal
to 1.3 X luminaire
mounting height
(approx. distance)
TB Terminal block
COLOR
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
GR Gray